Double head light
with 2.2m
tripod stand
Adjustable
tripod
1m - 2.2m
LinkStar
Linkable Site Floodlights
• 110V or 240V Linkable Floodlights
• Three choices:
30W 3,600 lumens, 50W 6,000 lumens or 100W 12,000 lumens light heads
• Strong die-cast aluminium casing with stainless steel fitting
• Designed for industrial applications
• Toughened glass lens
• IP65 Rated
• Supplied with 2.2m tripod
Optional Accessory:
14 Metre extension lead
Product Code: SPCABLE14M
Atex Rechargeable Searchlight - 370 Lumens
•	 Powerful 370 lumens with 400m beam
•	 3 modes: High/Medium/Low
•	 Wide angled flood beam
•	 Rechargeable Lithium-Ion battery
•	 Unique deep dish reflector
•	 High powered LED
•	 Gas pressure release valve
Specification:
•	 Runtime up to 30 hours (low mode)
•	 IKO7 Shock proof
•	 IP54 Rated
•	 Weight: 656g
•	 Dimensions: 220x120x155mm
MINING
APPROVED
ZONES
0
Supplied with charging base,
AC charger and shoulder strap
Certification:
ATEX Certification
Ex: l M1 Ex ia l Ma
Ex: II 1G Ex ia op is IIC T4 Ga (Zone 0)
SIRA 17 ATEX 2195X
IECEx Certification
Mining: Ex ia op is I Ma
Gas: Ex ia op is IIC T4 Ga (Zone 0)
SIR 17.0042X
UL Certification
Class I DIV 1&2 Groups A B C D
Temp Code: T4 IP64
File Number E261379
Slim
Design
PRODUCT CODE Lumens
NSLINKSTAR30 3,600 One head
NSLINKSTAR30-TWIN 7,200 Two heads
NSLINKSTAR50 6,000 One head
NSLINKSTAR50-TWIN 12,000 Two heads
NSLINKSTAR100 12,000 One head
NSLINKSTAR100-TWIN 24,000 Two heads
2KVA
Single head light
with 2.2m
tripod stand
30W
50 Lights/500 metres25 Units 25 Units
30 Lights/300 metres15 Units 15 Units
50W
110V LinkStar
370
Lumens
4-30 HOURS
RUNTIME
400m
METRES
BEAM
SafAtex SL
Product code: NSAFA-SL
Contact NightSearcher: UK - T: +44 (0)23 9238 9774 | E: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk | nightsearcher.co.uk
Export - T:  +48 61 624 29 98 | E: exportsales@nightsearcher.com | nightsearcher.com